
2024 NDIA Board of Directors 
 

 

Loren DeWitz 
5300 Stream Pl. 
Bismarck, ND 58503 
Phone: 701-221-9561 (Home) 
 701-220-1788 (Cell) 
E-mail: ljdewitz@bektel.com 

 

Steve Hansen, Chairman 

10831 96th St. SE 

Ludden, ND 58474 

Phone: 701-710-0282 (Cell) 

E-mail: nitro.43@hotmail.com 

 

Doug Gullikson 

15592 36th St. NW 

Cartwright, ND 58838 

Phone: 701-744-9005 (Home) 

 406-489-0204 (Cell) 

E-mail: douggullikson@yahoo.com 

 

Ken Kjos 

PO Box 27 

Trenton, ND 58853 

Phone: 701-572-3530 (Work) 

E-mail: btid@nemont.net 

 

Steve Knorr 

2979 16W St. NW 

Coleharbor, ND 58531 

Phone: 701-720-0356 (Cell) 

E-mail: steveknorr@hotmail.com 

 

Scott Mund 

14462 83rd St. SE 

Milnor, ND 58060 

Phone: 701-680-0377 (Cell) 

E-mail: munds@drtel.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jerry Schaack 

917 N 35th St. 

Bismarck, ND 58501 

Phone: 701-400-5915 (Cell) 

E-mail: jermar@bis.midco.net 

 

Bill Sheldon 

11028 51st St. NW 

Ray, ND 58849 

Phone: 701-568-3982 (Home) 

701 770-0209 (Cell) 

E-mail: bjsheldn@nccray.com 

 

Michael Tweed 

2693 94th Ave. NE 

Tolna, ND 58380 

Phone: 701-262-4767 (Home) 

701-739-9072 (Cell)  

E-mail: miketweed@gondtc.com 

 

Taylor Twiest, Vice Chairman  

Western Pump and Waterworks 

P.O. Box 10731  

Williston ND 58803 

Phone: 701-978-1220 (cell) 

E-mail: taylor@westernpumpandwater.com 

  

Carter Vander Wal 

165 97th St. SW 

Pollock, SD 57648 

Phone: 701-336-7722 

E-mail: mcranch@bektel.com 

 

Robert Vivatson 

PO Box 631 

Cavalier, ND 58220 

Phone: 701-265-4672 (Home) 

            701-521-0188 (Cell) 

E-mail: vfarm@polarcomm.com 

 

Jay Wardner 

MVI-Bismarck 

3400 E Century Ave. 

Bismarck, ND 58503 

Phone: 701-222-4700 (Office) 

701-426-3426 (Cell) 

E-mail: jwardner@minnvalley.com  
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2024 NDIA Advisory Members
 

 

 

Williston Research Extension Center 

Tyler Tjelde 

Irrigation Specialist  

Williston Research Extension Center 

14120 Highway 2 

Williston, ND 58801 

Phone: 701-774-4315 (Home) 

E-mail: tyler.tjelde@ndsu.edu 

 

Garrison Diversion Conservancy District 

Duane DeKrey, Manager 

PO Box 140 

Carrington, ND 58421 

Phone: 701-652-3194 (Office) 

E-mail: duaned@gdcd.org 

 

Garrison Diversion Conservancy District 

Kip Kovar, District Engineer 

PO Box 140 

Carrington, ND 58421 

Phone: 701-652-3194 (Office) 

E-mail: kipkovar@gdcd.org  

 

Carrington Research Extension Center 

PO Box 219  

Carrington, ND 58421 

Phone: 701-652-2951 

 

Oakes Irrigation Research Site 

Kelly Cooper 

PO Box 531 

Oakes, ND 58474 

Phone: 701-742-2744(Office) 

E-mail: Kelly.c.cooper@ndsu.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NDSU Extension Service 

Rob Proulx 

Extension Agricultural Engineer 

Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering 

NDSU Dept. 7620 

PO Box 6050 

Fargo, ND 58108-6050 

Phone: 701-231-5389 (Office) 

E-mail: rob.proulx@ndsu.edu 

 

Bureau of Reclamation, Dakota Areas Office 

Tyler Weigel 

304 Broadway Ave  

Bismarck, ND 58501 

Phone: 701-221-1259 

E-mail: tweigel@usbr.gov 

 

Irrigation Specialist Emeritus  

Milton Lindvig 

2610 Astronaut Dr. 

Bismarck, ND 58503 

Phone: 701-400-4649 (Cell) 
E-mail: mlindvig@bis.midco.net 

 

Department of Water Resources 

Andrea Travnicek, PhD. 

1200 Memorial Hwy 

Bismarck, ND 58504 

Phone: 701-328-4942 

E-mail: atravnicek@nd.gov 
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